
Opposition Date Venue result P W D L F A

Date H K A

Leigh 05/09/2015 A 18 20  - W 1 1 0 0 20 18 100%

Vale of Lune 12/09/2015 H  - 34 3 W 2 2 0 0 54 21 100%

Rochdale 19/09/2015 A 15 25  - W 3 3 0 0 79 36 100%

Widnes 26/09/2015 H  - 32 0 W 4 4 0 0 111 36 100%

Carlisle 03/10/2015 A 24 31  - W 5 5 0 0 142 60 100%

Penrith 10/10/2015 H  - 14 13 W 6 6 0 0 156 73 100%

Broughton Park 17/10/2015 A 18 39  - W 7 7 0 0 195 91 100%

Kirkby Lonsdale 24/10/2015 A 24 19  - L 8 7 0 1 214 115 88%

Warrington 07/11/2015 H  - 27 12 W 9 8 0 1 241 127 89%

Eccles 14/11/2015 A 6 14  - W 10 9 0 1 255 133 90%

Altrincham Kersal 21/11/2015 H  - 33 7 W 11 10 0 1 288 140 91%

Wilmslow 05/12/2015 A 12 32  - W 12 11 0 1 320 152 92%

Blackburn 12/12/2015 H  -  -  - P 12 11 0 1 320 152 92%

Vale of Lune 19/12/2015 A 0 5  - W 13 12 0 1 325 152 92%

Rochdale 09/01/2016 H  - 37 10 W 14 13 0 1 362 162 93%

Widnes 16/01/2016 A  -  -  - P 14 13 0 1 362 162 93%

Carlisle 23/01/2016 H  - 25 5 W 15 14 0 1 387 167 93%

Penrith 30/01/2016 A 8 10  - W 16 15 0 1 397 175 94%

Broughton Park 13/02/2016 H  - 68 0 W 17 16 0 1 465 175 94%

Kirkby Lonsdale 20/02/2016 H  -  -  - P 17 16 0 1 465 175 94%

Blackburn 27/02/2016 H  - 73 0 W 18 17 0 1 538 175 94%

Warrington 05/03/2016 A 20 44  - W 19 18 0 1 582 195 95%

Widnes 12/03/2016 A 5 49  - W 20 19 0 1 631 200 95%

Eccles 19/03/2016 H  - 25 22 W 21 20 0 1 656 222 95%

Altrincham Kersal 02/04/2016 A 0 36  - W 22 21 0 1 692 222 95%

Wilmslow 09/04/2016 H  - 32 8 W 23 22 0 1 724 230 96%

Blackburn 16/04/2016 A 26 37  - W 24 23 0 1 761 256 96%

Leigh 23/04/2016 H  - 45 17 W 25 24 0 1 806 273 96%

Kirkby Lonsdale 30/04/2016 H  - 24 3 W 26 25 0 1 830 276 96%
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